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Frauen - und Meitli - Schwinget

Zwergli

Schmid Simon
Zingg Marc
Wisler Sarah
Gaumann Jasmin
Hess Renate
Steffen Loris
Zingg Marc

Wisler Sarah
Lacher Markus
Klossner Valenzia
Schmid Simon
Gisler lwan

Hess Renate
Gaumann Jasmin

Schwegler Dominik
Steffen Loris

Durrrer Thea

Gisler lwan

Aebi Lisa

Klossner Valenzia
Hess Renate

Gaumann Jasmin
Burkart Mike
Steffen Loris
Schmid Simon
Arnold Andrea
Zingg Marc
Wisler Sarah

Wisler Rahel
Durrrer Thea
Gisler lwan

Hess Renate
Zingg Marc

Burkart Mike
Steffen Loris

Burkart Mike
Gaumann Jasmin
Aebi Lisa

Lacher Markus
Steffen Loris
Wisler Rahel
Gisler lwan

59.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75

10.00

10.00

57.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00

55.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
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9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.00

55.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00

55.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.00
9.00
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Huttwil 2009
Zingg Marc 57.00
Schmid Simon 8.75
Egli Adrian 9.75
Durrrer Thea 10.00
Wisler Rahel 9.75
Gaumann Jasmin 10.00
Schmid Simon 8.75
Hess Renate 57.00
Aebi Lisa 10.00
Arnold Andrea 10.00
Wisler Rahel 10.00
Schmid Simon 8.50
Wisler Sarah 8.75
Schwegler Dominik 9.75
Steffen Loris 55.50
Schwegler Dominik 9.75
Gaumann Jasmin 8.50
Arnold Andrea 10.00
Burkart Mike 9.75
Schmid Simon 8.50
Wisler Rahel 9.00
Arnold Andrea 55.50
Klossner Valenzia 9.75
Hess Renate 8.50
Steffen Loris 8.75
Gaumann Jasmin 8.50
Lacher Markus 10.00
Klossner Valenzia 10.00
Gisler lwan 55.00
Egli Adrian 10.00
Wisler Rahel 8.50
Schwegler Dominik 9.75
Wisler Sarah 8.75
Aebi Lisa 9.00
Burkart Mike 9.00
Aebi Lisa 54.50
Hess Renate 8.50
Burkart Mike 8.75
Lacher Markus 9.75
Schwegler Dominik 8.50
Gisler lwan 9.00
Egli Adrian 10.00



Frauen - und Meitli - Schwinget Huttwil 2009

Klossner Valenzia 54.25 8 Lacher Markus 54.00
0 Arnold Andrea 8.50 0 Wisler Sarah 8.50
0 Wisler Sarah 8.50 0 Burkart Mike 8.50
+ Egli Adrian 10.00 0 Aebi Lisa 8.50
+ Durrrer Thea 10.00 + Egli Adrian 9.75
0 Schwegler Dominik 8.50 0 Arnold Andrea 8.75
0 Arnold Andrea 8.75 + Durrrer Thea 10.00

Durrrer Thea 52.75 10 Egli Adrian 51.50
0 Wisler Rahel 8.75 0 Gisler lwan 8.75
0 Schwegler Dominik 8.75 0 Zingg Marc 8.50
0 Zingg Marc 8.50 0 Klossner Valenzia 8.50
0 Klossner Valenzia 8.50 0 Lacher Markus 8.50
+ Egli Adrian 9.75 0 Durrrer Thea 8.75
0 Lacher Markus 8.50 0 Aebi Lisa 8.50





